
 2004 WIAA Sectional Meet
Hosted by Verona High School
10/23/2004
Boys 5k
1. 50 Monroe ( 17:05 1:25:22)
=============================================
1 2 60 Matt Barrett 16:03
2 6 64 Kyle Smith 16:54
3 7 61 Aron Kehoe 16:54
4 17 62 Jon Legault 17:44
5 18 65 Thomas Wells 17:47
6 ( 45) 66 Ryan Young 18:33
7 ( 58) 63 Patrick Klein 18:47

2. 103 Verona Area ( 17:50 1:29:07)
=============================================
1 11 108 Tyler Abderholden 17:25
2 16 110 Elliot Lynde 17:42
3 20 111 Tony Rolli 17:50
4 27 112 Ross Sargent 18:04
5 29 114 Chris Sweeney 18:06
6 ( 30) 113 Berk Schneider 18:06
7 ( 54) 109 Matt Brady 18:42

3. 137 Stoughton ( 17:53 1:29:25)
=============================================
1 9 97 Broc Vike 16:59
2 14 95 Alec Soderbloom 17:28
3 23 96 Kyle Swalheim 17:59
4 35 88 Alex Dean 18:15
5 56 91 Ben Knapp 18:44
6 ( 75) 92 Erick Monsen 19:20
7 ( 99) 89 Jason Elsing 20:37

4. 151 Sun Prairie ( 17:59 1:29:51)
=============================================
1 5 99 Nathan Campbell 16:51
2 33 103 Mike Stintzi 18:10
3 36 101 Mike Lothe 18:14
4 38 105 Tim Suchomel 18:18
5 39 102 Tony Phillips 18:18



6 ( 85) 100 Scott Fransee 19:43
7 ( 97) 98 Josh Buhr 20:30

5. 161 Fort Atkinson ( 17:51 1:29:15)
=============================================
1 1 33 Ryan Gasper 15:56
2 12 38 Andrew Vos 17:26
3 41 36 Josh Long 18:23
4 43 35 Matt Long 18:29
5 64 37 Kyle Nichols-Robel 19:01
6 ( 72) 32 Adam Flyte 19:14
7 ( 95) 34 Michael Lawson 20:09

6. 171 Oregon ( 18:07 1:30:35)
=============================================
1 8 76 Luke Fuller 16:58
2 26 75 Dan Clark 18:01
3 42 77 Michael Hill 18:26
4 46 78 Jordan Mandli 18:33
5 49 79 Pat Mixdorf 18:37
6 ( 63) 74 Eric Christensen 19:00
7 ( 80) 80 Kevin Peter 19:38

7. 189 Janesville Craig ( 18:17 1:31:24)
=============================================
1 15 44 Josh Lund 17:36
2 34 45 Andrew McDonald 18:14
3 37 41 Chris Hall 18:16
4 50 43 Pete Loizzo 18:38
5 53 39 Kyle Brooks 18:40
6 ( 62) 42 Michael Logterman 18:59
7 ( 68) 40 JT McCrowne 19:06

8. 201 Parker ( 18:21 1:31:45)
=============================================
1 10 83 Erik Howard 17:21
2 25 87 Aaron Ziltner 18:00
3 47 81 Bob Gunn 18:34
4 48 86 Clinton Tillman 18:36
5 71 85 Eric Tadt 19:14
6 ( 93) 84 Tyler Machajewski 20:03
7 ( 96) 82 Andy Haeger 20:29

9. 210 Watertown ( 18:13 1:31:02)
=============================================
1 3 120 Andrew Perkins 16:25



2 19 117 Chris Foelker 17:48
3 57 121 Kip Spaude 18:45
4 65 118 Jordan Matthews 19:02
5 66 115 Tony Bauman 19:02
6 ( 77) 116 Thayne Dettmann 19:21
7 ( 94) 119 Dan Peirick 20:07

10. 237 Oconomowoc ( 18:35 1:32:54)
=============================================
1 21 69 Sam Frederick 17:50
2 28 70 Eric Hoffman 18:05
3 59 68 Greg Fox 18:51
4 60 72 Scott Pagel 18:58
5 69 71 Steven Lewis 19:10
6 ( 79) 67 David Bendall 19:36
7 (100) 73 Kyle Trepczyk 20:38

11. 263 Beloit Memorial ( 18:40 1:33:17)
=============================================
1 13 12 Kyle Johnson 17:27
2 51 11 Kevin Granberg 18:39
3 55 10 Jeff Gage 18:43
4 70 14 Travis Stowers 19:12
5 74 8 Thad Christofferson 19:16
6 ( 87) 9 Cody Doornbus 19:45
7 ( 91) 13 Tom Hartley 19:58

11. 263 Badger ( 18:45 1:33:45)
=============================================
1 22 2 Adam Gibbs 17:53
2 40 4 Cuauthemoc Sandoval 18:20
3 44 5 Dusty Schmitt 18:31
4 76 6 Charlie Williams 19:20
5 81 7 Adam Ziobro 19:41
6 ( 88) 1 Brandon Ahler 19:47
7 ( 89) 3 Steve Prebel 19:48

13. 297 Burlington ( 18:47 1:33:53)
=============================================
1 4 15 ryan birkholz 16:36
2 52 17 cory harris 18:39
3 73 18 cord harris 19:15
4 78 21 fred kusik 19:33
5 90 19 nick huycke 19:50
6 ( 92) 20 john koceja 20:03
7 (103) 16 nick brehm 20:53



14. 324 Milton ( 19:07 1:35:34)
=============================================
1 31 52 Mirgim Jusufi 18:08
2 61 47 Cody Brown 18:58
3 67 51 Kris Houge 19:04
4 82 48 Adam Cummings 19:42
5 83 50 Ben Donajkowski 19:42
6 ( 84) 49 Ben Dempsey 19:42
7 ( 86) 46 Pat Bier 19:45

15. 371 Monona Grove ( 19:55 1:39:34)
=============================================
1 24 58 Josh Shaffer 17:59
2 32 56 Tim McNeal 18:09
3 104 55 Ryan McNally 20:57
4 105 54 Zephyr Marcus 21:14
5 106 59 Trent Evans 21:15
6 (107) 53 Shad Gausman 21:31
7 (110) 57 Adam Schoenemann 23:13

16. 518 Delavan - Darien ( 21:27 1:47:14)
=============================================
1 98 28 ERNEST RUIZ 20:35
2 101 30 ANDREW SCHERER 20:46
3 102 23 JUSTIN DEWITT 20:52
4 108 25 BRYAN KASUN 21:53
5 109 22 TJ BRITTAIN 23:08
6 (111) 27 ABE NEBGEN 24:10

2004 WIAA Sectional Meet
Hosted by Verona High School

10/23/2004
Boys 5k

Place No. Name Year School Time Pace

1 33Ryan Gasper SR Fort Atkinson 15:56 5:08

2 60Matt Barrett SR Monroe 16:03 5:10

3 120Andrew Perkins FR Watertown 16:25 5:17

4 15ryan birkholz SR Burlington 16:36 5:21

5 99Nathan Campbell SR Sun Prairie 16:51 5:26



6 64Kyle Smith JR Monroe 16:54 5:27

7 61Aron Kehoe SO Monroe 16:54 5:27

8 76Luke Fuller SR Oregon 16:58 5:28

9 97Broc Vike SO Stoughton 16:59 5:28

10 83Erik Howard SR Parker 17:21 5:35

11 108Tyler Abderholden SR Verona Area 17:25 5:37

12 38Andrew Vos SR Fort Atkinson 17:26 5:37

13 12Kyle Johnson JR Beloit Memorial 17:27 5:37

14 95Alec Soderbloom SO Stoughton 17:28 5:38

15 44Josh Lund SO Janesville Craig 17:36 5:40

16 110Elliot Lynde SR Verona Area 17:42 5:42

17 62Jon Legault SO Monroe 17:44 5:43

18 65Thomas Wells JR Monroe 17:47 5:44

19 117Chris Foelker SR Watertown 17:48 5:44

20 111Tony Rolli JR Verona Area 17:50 5:45

21 69Sam Frederick SO Oconomowoc 17:50 5:45

22 2Adam Gibbs SR Badger 17:53 5:46

23 96Kyle Swalheim SR Stoughton 17:59 5:48

24 58Josh Shaffer SR Monona Grove 17:59 5:48

25 87Aaron Ziltner SR Parker 18:00 5:48

26 75Dan Clark SO Oregon 18:01 5:48

27 112Ross Sargent SR Verona Area 18:04 5:49

28 70Eric Hoffman JR Oconomowoc 18:05 5:50

29 114Chris Sweeney JR Verona Area 18:06 5:50

30 113Berk Schneider JR Verona Area 18:06 5:50

31 52Mirgim Jusufi SR Milton 18:08 5:51

32 56Tim McNeal SR Monona Grove 18:09 5:51



33 103Mike Stintzi JR Sun Prairie 18:10 5:51

34 45Andrew McDonald JR Janesville Craig 18:14 5:53

35 88Alex Dean SO Stoughton 18:15 5:53

36 101Mike Lothe JR Sun Prairie 18:14 5:53

37 41Chris Hall SO Janesville Craig 18:16 5:53

38 105Tim Suchomel JR Sun Prairie 18:18 5:54

39 102Tony Phillips FR Sun Prairie 18:18 5:54

40 4Cuauthemoc Sandoval JR Badger 18:20 5:54

41 36Josh Long JR Fort Atkinson 18:23 5:55

42 77Michael Hill FR Oregon 18:26 5:56

43 35Matt Long JR Fort Atkinson 18:29 5:57

44 5Dusty Schmitt SR Badger 18:31 5:58

45 66Ryan Young SR Monroe 18:33 5:59

46 78Jordan Mandli JR Oregon 18:33 5:59

47 81Bob Gunn SR Parker 18:34 5:59

48 86Clinton Tillman SR Parker 18:36 6:00

49 79Pat Mixdorf SR Oregon 18:37 6:00

50 43Pete Loizzo SO Janesville Craig 18:38 6:00

2004 WIAA Sectional Meet
Hosted by Verona High School

10/23/2004
Boys 5k

Place No. Name Year School Time Pace

51 11Kevin Granberg JR Beloit Memorial 18:39 6:00

52 17cory harris SO Burlington 18:39 6:01

53 39Kyle Brooks SR Janesville Craig 18:40 6:01

54 109Matt Brady SR Verona Area 18:42 6:02

55 10Jeff Gage SR Beloit Memorial 18:43 6:02



56 91Ben Knapp SO Stoughton 18:44 6:02

57 121Kip Spaude JR Watertown 18:45 6:03

58 63Patrick Klein SO Monroe 18:47 6:03

59 68Greg Fox SO Oconomowoc 18:51 6:04

60 72Scott Pagel JR Oconomowoc 18:58 6:06

61 47Cody Brown FR Milton 18:58 6:07

62 42Michael Logterman FR Janesville Craig 18:59 6:07

63 74Eric Christensen JR Oregon 19:00 6:07

64 37Kyle Nichols-Robel SR Fort Atkinson 19:01 6:08

65 118Jordan Matthews SR Watertown 19:02 6:08

66 115Tony Bauman JR Watertown 19:02 6:08

67 51Kris Houge JR Milton 19:04 6:09

68 40JT McCrowne FR Janesville Craig 19:06 6:09

69 71Steven Lewis SO Oconomowoc 19:10 6:10

70 14Travis Stowers JR Beloit Memorial 19:12 6:11

71 85Eric Tadt SR Parker 19:14 6:12

72 32Adam Flyte JR Fort Atkinson 19:14 6:12

73 18cord harris SO Burlington 19:15 6:12

74 8Thad Christofferson SO Beloit Memorial 19:16 6:13

75 92Erick Monsen SR Stoughton 19:20 6:14

76 6Charlie Williams SO Badger 19:20 6:14

77 116Thayne Dettmann SR Watertown 19:21 6:14

78 21fred kusik SR Burlington 19:33 6:18

79 67David Bendall JR Oconomowoc 19:36 6:19

80 80Kevin Peter JR Oregon 19:38 6:19

81 7Adam Ziobro SR Badger 19:41 6:20

82 48Adam Cummings SO Milton 19:42 6:21



83 50Ben Donajkowski SR Milton 19:42 6:21

84 49Ben Dempsey SO Milton 19:42 6:21

85 100Scott Fransee SO Sun Prairie 19:43 6:21

86 46Pat Bier SR Milton 19:45 6:22

87 9Cody Doornbus FR Beloit Memorial 19:45 6:22

88 1Brandon Ahler SO Badger 19:47 6:23

89 3Steve Prebel SR Badger 19:48 6:23

90 19nick huycke JR Burlington 19:50 6:23

91 13Tom Hartley SR Beloit Memorial 19:58 6:26

92 20john koceja FR Burlington 20:03 6:27

93 84Tyler Machajewski JR Parker 20:03 6:28

94 119Dan Peirick SR Watertown 20:07 6:29

95 34Michael Lawson SR Fort Atkinson 20:09 6:29

96 82Andy Haeger JR Parker 20:29 6:36

97 98Josh Buhr SO Sun Prairie 20:30 6:36

98 28ERNEST RUIZ SR Delavan - Darien 20:35 6:38

99 89Jason Elsing SR Stoughton 20:37 6:38

100 73Kyle Trepczyk SO Oconomowoc 20:38 6:39

2004 WIAA Sectional Meet
Hosted by Verona High School

10/23/2004
Boys 5k

Place No. Name Year School Time Pace

101 30ANDREW SCHERER JR Delavan - Darien 20:46 6:41

102 23JUSTIN DEWITT SR Delavan - Darien 20:52 6:43

103 16nick brehm SR Burlington 20:53 6:44

104 55Ryan McNally SR Monona Grove 20:57 6:45

105 54Zephyr Marcus SR Monona Grove 21:14 6:50



106 59Trent Evans SO Monona Grove 21:15 6:51

107 53Shad Gausman JR Monona Grove 21:31 6:56

108 25BRYAN KASUN FR Delavan - Darien 21:53 7:03

109 22TJ BRITTAIN SR Delavan - Darien 23:08 7:27

110 57Adam Schoenemann SR Monona Grove 23:13 7:29

111 27ABE NEBGEN FR Delavan - Darien 24:10 7:47


